CONTENTS

Foreword
Abbreviations

Chapter 1
INTRODUCTION TO A TOUGH DILEMMA

Chapter 2
EXPECTATIONS AND DISILLUSIONS BEYOND SYRIA

Chapter 3

CONTAINING THE HUMAN BEAST: FUNDAMENTALS OF
INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAWAND INTERNATIONAL
HUMAN RIGHTS LAW

The Government’s Particular Responsibility
State-centred International Practice
Neutrality and Impartiality

Countries’ Controversial Consent

Chapter 4
A MOVING TARGET: DYNAMICS OF INTERNATIONAL
HUMANITARIAN AND INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS LAW

Law or War?
An Octopus with Dwindling Force
Contested Notions of State Sovereignty

Chapter 5
THE TERRORISM TOOL: DE-HUMANIZING THE ‘OTHER’

The Sin of Rage at Ground Zero

The Myth of the Unlawful Combatant
Poisonous Rhetoric

A Self-fulfilling Prophecy

Chapter 6
DE-NEUTRALIZING AID: ALL ROADS LEAD TO DAMASCUS

The Government’s Grip on Humanitarian Work

The Plight of the Syrian Arab Red Crescent in a Totalitarian System
Western Diplomats’ Dilemma

Damascus or Cross Border: The Hard Choice

Cross-border Controversies in the Security Council

&

11

23
25
26
27
30

33
33
35
41

51
51
53
54
55

57
57

72
75
82



viii Contents

Chapter 7

IN THE PILLORY: THE UN’S SYRIA DILEMMA
Complicity with Evil?
Contracting Dangerous Bedfellows
Between All Fronts

Chapter 8

CREDIBILITY CRISIS
The UN Reacts
Donors React

Chapter 9

DIVERSIFYING AID: ROADS TO CIRCUMVENT DAMASCUS
‘Humanitarian Plus’
A Double-edged Sword
The Reconstruction Gamble

Chapter 10
IRRECONCILABLE POSITIONS: ROADS TO NOWHERE
A Fig Leaf for Political Failure
Double Deficiency
Russia’s Soft Power Failure
Contempt for Multilateralism

Chapter 11
ARGUMENTS FOR CHANGE: HOW TO AVOID THE NEUTRALITY TRAP

Chapter 12
CONCLUSION

Notes
Bibliography
Index

89
90
94
99

103
103
106

111
111
113
116

121
122
123
125
126

129

137

151
165
177

Cover Image: Residents of the Damascus neighbourhood of Yarmouk desperately
wait to receive food aid in January 2014. At this time, an estimated 18,000 people
were besieged inside this area by government forces and lacked medical supplies

and food.




