CONTENTS

Foreword	
Abbreviations	i
	xi
Chapter 1	
INTRODUCTION TO A TOUGH DILEMMA	
Chapter 2	
EXPECTATIONS AND DISILLUSIONS BEYOND SYRIA	PER INTERIOR
DISTELUSIONS BETOND STRIA	11
Chapter 3	
CONTAINING THE HUMAN BEAST: FUNDAMENTALS OF	
INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAWAND INTERNATIONAL	
HUMAN RIGHTS LAW	22
The Government's Particular Responsibility	23 25
State-centred International Practice	26
Neutrality and Impartiality	27
Countries' Controversial Consent	30
Assertant Science (Control of Control of Con	30
Chapter 4	
A MOVING TARGET: DYNAMICS OF INTERNATIONAL	
HUMANITARIAN AND INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS LAW	33
Law or War?	33
An Octopus with Dwindling Force	35
Contested Notions of State Sovereignty	41
Chapter 5	
THE TERRORISM TOOL: DE-HUMANIZING THE 'OTHER'	E1
The Sin of Rage at Ground Zero	51 51
The Myth of the Unlawful Combatant	53
Poisonous Rhetoric	54
A Self-fulfilling Prophecy	55
Chapter 6	
DE-NEUTRALIZING AID: ALL ROADS LEAD TO DAMASCUS	
The Government's Grip on Humanitarian Work	57
The Plight of the Syrian Arab Red Crescent in a Totalitarian System	57
Western Diplomats' Dilemma	n 68
Damascus or Cross Border: The Hard Choice	75
Cross-border Controversies in the Security Council	82

Chapter 7	
IN THE PILLORY: THE UN'S SYRIA DILEMMA	89
Complicity with Evil?	90
Contracting Dangerous Bedfellows	94
Between All Fronts	99
Chapter 8	
CREDIBILITY CRISIS	103
The UN Reacts	103
Donors React	106
Chapter 9	
DIVERSIFYING AID: ROADS TO CIRCUMVENT DAMASCU	S 111
'Humanitarian Plus'	111
A Double-edged Sword	113
The Reconstruction Gamble	116
Chapter 10	
IRRECONCILABLE POSITIONS: ROADS TO NOWHERE	121
A Fig Leaf for Political Failure	122
Double Deficiency	123
Russia's Soft Power Failure	125
Contempt for Multilateralism	126
Chapter 11	le:
ARGUMENTS FOR CHANGE: HOW TO AVOID THE NEUTI	RALITY TRAP 129
Chapter 12	
CONCLUSION	137
Notes	151
Notes Bibliography	165
Bibliography	177
Index	1//

Cover Image: Residents of the Damascus neighbourhood of Yarmouk desperately wait to receive food aid in January 2014. At this time, an estimated 18,000 people were besieged inside this area by government forces and lacked medical supplies and food.